2024 Holiday Schedule
New Year’s Day January 1% (Monday)
MLK Jr. Day January 15" (Monday)
President’s Day February 19" (Monday)
Spring Holiday March 29 (Friday)
Homefull Holiday (Self Care/Eclipse Day) April 8" (Monday)
Memorial Day May 27" (Monday)
Juneteenth June 19" (Wednesday)
Independence Day July 4™ (Thursday)

Homefull Holiday (Staff Appreciation Day) August 9t (Friday)

Labor Day September 2" (Monday)
Indigenous People’s Day (formerly Columbus Day) October 14" (Monday)
Thanksgiving November 28" & 29" (Thu & Fri)

Christmas* December 25 (Wednesday)

*for all possible positions, Homefull staff will be remote for the period of Dec. 23rd, 2024-Jan. 3", 2025 to help
reduce the spread of COVID during active holiday periods.



Potential PQI Holidays for meeting Monthly PQl Dashboard outcome targets:
January 26 (Friday)
March 1% (Friday)
March 28" (Thursday)
April 26 (Friday)

May 31° (Friday)

June 28" (Friday)

July 26'™ (Friday)
August 30" (Friday)
September 27" (Friday)
October 25™ (Friday)
December 6™ (Friday)

December 27" (Friday)

*for all possible positions, Homefull staff will be remote for the period of Dec. 23rd, 2024-Jan. 3", 2025 to help
reduce the spread of COVID during active holiday periods.





